— 03-22-2002 —	PATENTO ONLY
1) F	PATENTS ONLY
	03417 (7500/118)
102028538urd the attached ori	ginal document or copy thereof.
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest
QINGYUAN LI	Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC
QUAN ZHENG	Street Address: 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4
KEITH W. BEYER	City: Troy
BZINTOS	State/Zip: Michigan 48098
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) and addresses attached?
3. Description of the interest conveyed: ☑ Assignment ☑ Change of Name	Other:
Security Agreement Merger	
Execution Date: MARCH 4, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). Additional sh	eet attached? 🗌 Yes 🖾 No
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is:
MARCI	14, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s)	ate B. Patent No.(s)
A. Fatent Application No.(5)	D. Falent No.(S)
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4 th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514	 ttached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40 ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ☑ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40 ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ☑ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0831.
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40 ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ⊠ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514 DO NOT US 08/21/2002 TDIAZ1 00000088 500831 10091677 C FC:581 40.00 CH 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40 ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ☑ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0831. THIS SPACE
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514 DO NOT US 08/21/2002 TDIAZ1 00000088 500831 10091677 I FC:581 40.00 CH 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40</u> ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ☑ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0831. THIS SPACE
 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott A. McBain DELPHI AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS 1450 West Long Lake Road, 4th Floor Troy, Michigan 48098 (248) 267-5514 DO NOT USI (248) 267-5514 DO NOT USI (248) 267-5514 DO NOT USI (248) 267-5514 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing int copy of the original document. FRANK C. NICHOLAS (33,983) Mathematical document. 	 6. Number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40</u> ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-0831 8. ☑ Please charge any deficiencies in fee or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0831. THIS SPACE

PATENT REEL: 012694 FRAME: 0047

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-303417 entitled

MODEL BASED BRAKE PRESSURE ESTIMATION

Inventor's signature

Full name:

Residence:

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

OINGYUAN LI

Full name:

Residence:

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

QUAN ZHENG

Inventor's signature

Inventor's signature

Full name:

KEITH W. BEYER

Residence:

Novi, MI 48377

Date $\frac{3}{4}$

Declaration dated:

3/4/02

Date 3/4/02

Declaration dated:

314102

Date 3/4/02

Declaration dated: 3/4/02